
Communications, Engagement, Marketing, 

Student Recruitment and Admissions

Student Recruitment and
Marketing Manager
Ben Goldblum
ben.goldblum@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 1531

Internal Communications and
Engagement Manager
Ian Speakman
ian.speakman@manchester.ac.uk
0161 306 7958

SBS - UG Admissions Manager
Jingling Hu Marriot
jingling.humarriott@manchester.ac.uk
0161-275-1521

SMS - UG Admissions Manager
Michael Pollitt
michael.pollitt@manchester.ac.uk
0161-275-8107

SBS and SMS - PGT 
Admissions Manager
Tracey Myers
tracey.myers@manchester.ac.uk
0161-306-5438

SHS - UG and PGT 
Admissions Manager
Louise Davies (Nursing, Midwifery, Social
Work, Speech, Lang Therapy, Audiology)
louise.davies@manchester.ac.uk
0161-306-7620

SHS - UG and PGT 
Admissions Manager
Suzi Davies (Psychology, Pharmacy, 
Optometry) 
suzanne.davies@manchester.ac.uk
0161-275-4498

Faculty of Biology, Medicine and Health (FBMH)
www.bmh.manchester.ac.uk

Head of Communications, Engagement, Marketing, 
Student Recruitment and Admissions
Taryn Rock
taryn.rock@manchester.ac.uk
0161 306 0095

Web and Digital Content
Manager
Stewart Aitken
stewart.aitken@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 1120

Centre for Engagement and
Involvement (CEI) Manager
Hawys Williams
hawys.williams@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 5186

Senior International Recruitment
and Development Officer
Moyin Kwok
moyin.kwok@manchester.ac.uk
0161-275-1833

Senior Student Recruitment
Marketing Officer
Igor Alioshin
igor.alioshin@manchester.ac.uk
0161-306-7824

Cancer Beacon Communications
and Marketing Manager
Kate Tidman
kate.tidman@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 1861

Web and Digital Content Officer
Lucy Meakin
lucy.meakin@manchester.ac.uk
0161-275-1119

Web Officer
Helen Robinson
helen.l.robinson@manchester.ac.uk
0161-306-0483

Digital Marketing Officer
Justin Wilson
justin.wilson@manchester.ac.uk
0161-306-5810

Social Responsibility
Communications Officer
Natalie Liddle
natalie.liddle@manchester.ac.uk
0161-306-1380


